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wine collection

Danube VIENNA’s shape deviates from the usual design expectations.lts cylindrical neck
reached very angled shoulders strongly defined, following a slightly curved body with an
impressive diameter. Smooth refined but wide the punt unveils the waterlily mark.

It is even more inspiring taking into consideration the reduced glass weight.

Licorice
VN 2\
Pure flint
— \ " —_—
x4 AN e Vintage flint

features:
Capacity : 75 cl 150 cl
Finish : Gourmet Finish 14 Gourmet Finish 14

Closure Type :
Weight :
Height :

Shoulder :

Base:

Cork/Glass
590 g
290 mm
752 mm

76,2 mm

Cork/Glass
900 g
380 mm
77 mm

99,2 mm
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