



vienna

wine collection

Danube VIENNA's shape deviates from the usual design expectations. Its cylindrical neck reached very angled shoulders strongly defined, following a slightly curved body with an impressive diameter. Smooth refined but wide the punt unveils the waterlily mark. It is even more inspiring taking into consideration the reduced glass weight.



Licorice



Pure flint



Vintage flint



features:

Capacity:	75 cl	150 cl
Finish:	Gourmet Finish 14	Gourmet Finish 14
Closure Type:	Cork/Glass	Cork/Glass
Weight:	590 g	900 g
Height:	290 mm	380 mm
Shoulder:	75,2 mm	77 mm
Base:	76,2 mm	99,2 mm

